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Maggie Sauer Director 919-527-6450 Statewide Maggie.Sauer@dhhs.nc.gov

Allison Owen Deputy Director 919-527-6447 Statewide Allison.Owen@dhhs.nc.gov

Stephanie Nantz Assistant Director 919-527-6456 Statewide Stephanie.Nantz@dhhs.nc.gov

John Resendes
Analytics & Innovations 

Manager
919-527-6460 Statewide john.resendes@dhhs.nc.gov

Alma Davis Analytics & Innovations 919-527-6448 South Central alma.davis@dhhs.nc.gov

Ana DeLaGarza Analytics & Innovations 919-527-6459 Statewide Ana.DeLaGarza@dhhs.nc.gov

David Britt Analytics & Innovations 919-527-6484 Statewide david.britt@dhhs.nc.gov

Gretchen Taylor Analytics & Innovations 919-527-6478 Statewide gretchen.taylor@dhhs.nc.gov

Kathy Hodges Analytics & Innovations 919-527-6486 Statewide kathy.hodges@dhhs.nc.gov

Keshawn Carter Analytics & Innovations 919-527-6462 Eastern keshawn.m.carter@dhhs.nc.gov

Libby Frederickson Analytics & Innovations 919-527-6485 Statewide elizabeth.frederickson@dhhs.nc.gov

Losika Molyneaux Analytics & Innovations 919-527-6491 Western losika.molyneaux@dhhs.nc.gov

Moneka Midgette Analytics & Innovations 919-527-6464 Statewide Moneka.Midgette@dhhs.nc.gov

Shauna Ortiz Analytics & Innovations 919-527-6472 Statewide shauna.ortiz@dhhs.nc.gov

Teneisha Hargrove Business Services Manager 919-527-6480 Statewide Teneisha.Hargrove@dhhs.nc.gov

Corey Alford Business Services 919-527-6487 Statewide Corey.Alford@dhhs.nc.gov

David Howard Business Services 919-527-6451 Statewide David.Howard@dhhs.nc.gov

Jennifer Yon Utley Business Services 919-527-6488 Statewide Jennifer.Utley@dhhs.nc.gov
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Jimesha Kent Greene Business Services 919-527-6476 Statewide Jimesha.Kent-Greene@dhhs.nc.gov

Kristie Newton Business Services 919-527-6445 Statewide Kristie.Newton@dhhs.nc.gov

Monee Sanders Business Services 919-527-6496 Statewide Monee.Sanders@dhhs.nc.gov

Rachel Lane Business Services 919-527-6498 Statewide Rachel.Lane@dhhs.nc.gov

Seanice Thomas Business Services 919-527-6492 Statewide seanice.thomas@dhhs.nc.gov

Sheneka Brightwell Business Services 919-527-6446 Statewide Sheneka.Brightwell@dhhs.nc.gov

Travis Lawton Business Services 919-527-6494 Statewide Travis.Lawton@dhhs.nc.gov

Nicole Fields-Pierre

Community Health and 

Medication Assistance 

Manager

919-527-6457 Statewide Nicole.Fields-Pierre@dhhs.nc.gov

Angelia Lightfoot
Community Health and 

Medication Assistance
919-527-6471 Statewide Angelia.Lightfoot@dhhs.nc.gov

Bianca Revis
Community Health and 

Medication Assistance
919-527-6441 South Central Bianca.Revis@dhhs.nc.gov

Deneen Gill
Community Health and 

Medication Assistance
919-527-6489 Western Deneen.Gill@dhhs.nc.gov

Kayla Taylor
Community Health and 

Medication Assistance
919-527-6492 Statewide Kayla.Taylor@dhhs.nc.gov

Liliana Andrade
Community Health and 

Medication Assistance
919-527-6449 Eastern Liliana.Andrade@dhhs.nc.gov

Nina Baccanari
Community Health and 

Medication Assistance
919-527-6454 Eastern Nina.Baccanari@dhhs.nc.gov

Sharema Williams
Community Health and 

Medication Assistance
919-527-6444 South Central Sharema.Williams@dhhs.nc.gov

Trenesse Michael
Community Health and 

Medication Assistance
919-527-6453 Western Trenesse.Michael@dhhs.nc.gov

Elizabeth Freeman Lambar
Farmworker Health 

Manager
919-527-6455 Statewide elizabeth.freeman@dhhs.nc.gov

Celina Uribe Farmworker Health 919-527-6470 Statewide celina.uribe@dhhs.nc.gov
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Dulce Arroyo Farmworker Health 919-527-6461 Statewide dulce.arroyo@dhhs.nc.gov

Jocelyn Santillan Farmworker Health 919-527-6490 Statewide jocelyn.santillan@dhhs.nc.gov

Kate Furgurson Farmworker Health 919-527-6466 Statewide kate.furgurson@dhhs.nc.gov

Lilibeth Andres Farmworker Health 919-527-6443 Statewide lilibeth.c.andres@dhhs.nc.gov

Modjulie Moore, M.D. Farmworker Health NA Statewide modjulie.moore@dhhs.nc.gov

Natalie Rivera Farmworker Health 919-527-6499 Statewide natalie.rivera@dhhs.nc.gov

Patrick Lahiff Farmworker Health 919-527-6482 Statewide patrick.lahiff@dhhs.nc.gov

Rosa Miranda Farmworker Health 919-527-6469 Statewide rosa.miranda@dhhs.nc.gov

Scarlett Chavez-Larios Farmworker Health 919-527-6497 Statewide scarlett.chavez-larios@dhhs.nc.gov

Suzanne Ziaii Farmworker Health 919-527-6483 Eastern suzanne.ziaii@dhhs.nc.gov

Tania Connaughton Farmworker Health 919-428-0620 Statewide tania.connaughton@dhhs.nc.gov

Zoë Cummings Farmworker Health 919-527-6479
Western, South 

Central
zoe.cummings@dhhs.nc.gov

Eric Bell

Health Information 

Technology & Telehealth 

Manager

919-527-6473 Statewide Eric.Bell@dhhs.nc.gov

Courtney Moore
Health Information 

Technology & Telehealth
252-606-8658 Statewide Courtney.Moore@dhhs.nc.gov

Hillary Mouro
Health Information 

Technology & Telehealth
919-527-6493 Statewide Hillary.Mouro@dhhs.nc.gov

Mira Sampath
Health Information 

Technology & Telehealth
743-209-8728 Statewide Mira.Sampath@dhhs.nc.gov

Sebastian Gimenez
Health Information 

Technology & Telehealth
919-971-2594 Statewide Sebastian.Gimenez@dhhs.nc.gov

Lisa McKeithan
Placement Services 

Manager
919-527-6481 Statewide Lisa.McKeithan@dhhs.nc.gov
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Clint Cresawn Placement Services 984-239-5545 Western Clint.Cresawn@dhhs.nc.gov

Karen Gliarmis Placement Services 919-527-6452 Eastern Karen.Gliarmis@dhhs.nc.gov

Maya Sanders Placement Services 919-353-5733 South Central Maya.Sanders@dhhs.nc.gov

Dorothea Brock 
Rural Health Operations 

Manager
919-527-6477 Statewide Dorothea.Brock@dhhs.nc.gov

Justin Kearley Rural Health Operations 919-527-6495 Western Justin.Kearley@dhhs.nc.gov

Kimberly McNeil Rural Health Operations 919-527-6475 Eastern Kimberly.McNeil@dhhs.nc.gov

Leslie Wolcott Rural Health Operations 919-527-6474 South Central Leslie.Wolcott@dhhs.nc.gov

Nick Galvez
Rural Hospital Assistance 

Manager
919-527-6467 Statewide Nick.Galvez@dhhs.nc.gov

Renée Clark Rural Hospital Assistance 919-527-6442 Statewide Renee.Clark@dhhs.nc.gov
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